R8
R7R5R1 R3
R2 R4 R6 R8
R7R5R1 R3
R2 R4 R6
Four-pole N.C.
Contactor
Four-pole N.O.

DIMENSIONS
Specifications WIRING
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL	 	 DESCRIPTION
A16-04-00-42	 Four-pole, N.C., 30A contactor, 277 VAC coil
A16-04-00-81	 Four-pole, N.C., 30A contactor, 24 VAC coil
A16-04-00-84	 Four-pole, N.C., 30A contactor, 120 VAC coil
A16-40-00-42	 Four-pole, N.O., 30A contactor, 277 VAC coil
A16-40-00-81	 Four-pole, N.O., 30A contactor, 24 VAC coil
A16-40-00-84	 Four-pole, N.O., 30A contactor, 120 VAC coil
A16-04
001-901-382-6084 International       888-397-5353 USA       kele.com © 2012 Kele, Inc. All rights reserved. The Kele name and logo are registered trademarks of Kele, Inc.
NEW!
LIGHTING CONTROLS